diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
The UC family of ultra-low jitter, low-power
crystal oscillators (XO) supports PCIe® 6.0
clocks in high-speed networking and
computing applications.

Computing
High-Performance CPU/GPU Server
Ordering Information
UC   32   D      V     I    J      FFFF.FFFFFF     X    X
Product Family:
Voltage:
1 = 3.3V
2 = 2.5V
3 = 1.8V
Stability and Temp Range:
A = ±20 ppm, -20°C to +70°C
B = ±25 ppm, -20°C to +70°C
C = ±50 ppm, -20°C to +70°C
D = ±25 ppm, -40°C to +85°C
E = ±50 ppm, -40°C to +85°C
F = ±50 ppm, -40°C to +105°C
G = ±70 ppm, -40°C to +105°C
H = ±70 ppm, -40°C to +125°C
I = ±100 ppm, -40°C to +125°C
Phase Jitter (Max):
A = Category 1:  0.30ps
B = Category 2:  0.15ps
C = Category 3:  0.10ps
Nominal
Frequency
Compliance:
Blank = Standard
E = Pin2 OE
N = Pin1 & 2 NC
Blank = Standard
Pin 1: OE
Package:
25 = 2.5x2.0
32 = 3.2x2.5
50 = 5.0x3.2
70 = 7.0x5.0
LP-HCSL
Part Number